m Swiss Enduro Series Lotschental

Lotschental / 17.09.2023

Detailed evaluation

Kiser, Andrea

Club: Salitos Factory Racing by Giant

Number: 300

Enduro

Category:

Master Women

Intermediate times

Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time
8:28.12
8:58.53
9:11.56
8:52.53

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

A U W b

Behind
Cat.
0:27.84
0:23.50
1:04.87
1:00.68

Pos
Total
196
201
205
199

Stage sco

Behind
Total
2:21.00
2:09.69
3:12.25
2:53.88

Total time: 35:30.74

Rank in course: 201 (of 327)
Best time in course: 25:12.71

Rank in category: 4(of 11)

Best time in the category: 32:33.85

re
Total Pos
Time Cat.
8:28.12 4
17:26.65 4
26:38.21 4
35:30.74 4

Behind
Cat.
0:27.84
0:51.34
1:56.21
2:56.89

Total ranking

Pos Behind
Total Total
196 2:21.00
199 4:30.69
200 7:42.94
201 10:18.03

timing.sportident.com




