

## **Detailed evaluation**

Kiser, Andrea Total time: 35:30.74

Club: Salitos Factory Racing by Giant

Number: 300

Enduro Rank in course: 201 (of 327)

Best time in course: 25:12.71

Category: Rank in category: 4(of 11)

Master Women Best time in the category: 32:33.85

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	8:28.12	4	0:27.84	196	2:21.00	8:28.12	4	0:27.84	196	2:21.00
Stage 2	8:58.53	3	0:23.50	201	2:09.69	17:26.65	4	0:51.34	199	4:30.69
Stage 3	9:11.56	5	1:04.87	205	3:12.25	26:38.21	4	1:56.21	200	7:42.94
Stage 4	8:52.53	4	1:00.68	199	2:53.88	35:30.74	4	2:56.89	201	10:18.03

Timing by SPORTident